
®q

®q

®q®q #*

#*

XW

XW XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW
XWXW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

30.74
( IA 60 )

16.42
( IA 60 )

132.87
( US 75 )

0
( IA 143 )

4.82
( IA 60 )

12
( IA 143 )

118.14
( US 75 )

46.57
( IA 12 )

34.47
( IA 60 )

25.34
( IA 140 )16.66

( US 3 )

145.82
( US 75 )

47.12
( IA 3 )

185.75
( US 59 )

0.32
( IA 60 )

2.23
( IA 404 )

178.93
( US 59 )

192.92
( US 59 )

29.65
( IA 10 )

0
( IA 10 )

137.07
( US 75 )

28.74
( IA 10 )

194.03
( US 59 )

146.81
( US 75 )

0.97
( IA 143 )

40.2
( IA 12 )

0
( IA 404 )

Alton

LeMars
'­30

'­25

'­35

'­145

'­20

'­30

'­25

'­150

'­30

'­30

'­10

'­35

'­145

'­10

'­185

'­20

'­185

'­35

'­150

'­35

'­135

'­45

'­40

'­10

'­195

'­15

'­50'­45

'­20

'­40'­15

'­40

'­25

'­45

'­45

'­45

'­10'­10

'­35

'­5

'­50

'­190

'­10

'­35'­30

'­35

'­5

'­195

'­180

'­50

'­130

'­50

'­15

'­35

'­5

'­25

'­10

'­20

'­35

'­5

'­45

'­125

'­10

'­190

'­180

'­40

'­20 '­55

'­45

'­15

'­140

'­10

'­20

'­30

'­130

'­55
'­10

'­140

'­45

'­25'­15

'­125

'­135

'­35

'­55'­55

'­25

7504.4S
060

71
46

.2
S

01
8

75
13

.4
S

00
3

84
10

.6
S

01
0

1802.1S143

71
47

.6
S

01
8

75
37

.1
S

00
3

84
12

.1
S

01
8

84
30

.1
S

01
8

84
33

.7
S

01
8

7522.6S140

71
76

.5
S

05
9

7183.1S059

75
42

.6
S

00
3

8429.1S060

84
24

.2
S

01
0

71
48

.6
S

01
8

71
43

.6
S

01
0

75
21

.4
S

00
3

8434.2S075

8449.9S075

84
19

.8
S

01
8

84
04

.7
S

01
0

84
07

.1
S

01
0

84
41

.3
S

01
8

8427.8S075

8428.4S075

8433.0S075

7185.4S059

84
16

.6
S

01
8

8400.0S010

8409.6L060

8416.2L060

7519.5L075

8424.6L060

£¤59

£¤75

£¤18

QR140

QR143

QR12

QR60

QR10

QR3

MNK064 MNL032

MNL012

MNC026

MNL048

MNL050

MNL022

MNL036

MNC012

MNL026

MNK052

MNB042

MNK024

MNL014

MNL038

MNB048

MNB024

MNK016

MNB044

MNL051

MNB058

MNK042

MNC016

MNL021

MNB014

MNK013

MNK020 MNK060

MNK018

MNL040

MNK022

MNK030

MNA54B

MNB046

MNB040

MNB030

MNB020

MNB062

PLYMOUTH

SIOUX

O
B

R
IE

N

S
IO

U
X

OBRIEN

CHEROKEE

F
lo
yd
Ri
ve
r

B
ig
Sioux

R
iver

Floyd Ri
ver

R
oc
kR

ive
r

Sheldon
Armory

Le Mars
Armory

Mill Creek
State Park

AKRON OYENS

ARCHER

CHATSWORTH

ORANGE CITY

SANBORN

MATLOCK

MAURICE

BOYDEN

SHELDON

CRAIG

ROCK
VALLEY

BRUNSVILLE

STRUBLE

MARCUS

MERIDEN

PRIMGHAR

SIOUX CENTER

HULL

CLEGHORN

IRETON GRANVILLE

REMSEN

HOSPERS

PAULLINA

SIOUX
LYON

© OpenStreetMap (and) contributors, CC-BY-SA

±
Bridges

XW Cost Center Milepost Breaks

#* Maintenance Garages

Area of Responsibility Map
District 3 - Alton

Cost Center - 553808

0 6 12 183
Miles

Reference Scale: 1:430,000
As of August 27, 2021

 W:\Highway\Maintenance\GIS\Projects\AreaResponsiblityMaps\GarageMaps\D3\Alton.aprx


